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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes PRIMERA DIVISION
Castellón, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 16 Fem., 200m Braza Open
21/12/2023 - 10:17 Resultados
RE 2:18.41 VALL MONTERO JESSICA COPENHAGUE (DIN) 17/12/2017

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. RUIZ SANCHEZ Jimena 07 Real Canoe N.C. 2:26.80 35,00
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 51.15 18.18 125m: 1:28.49 18.87 175m: 2:07.32 19.68
50m: 32.97 17.79 100m: 1:09.62 18.47 150m: 1:47.64 19.15 200m: 2:26.80 19.48

2. FERNANDEZ COLMENARES Isabel 06 Real Canoe N.C. 2:29.44 32,00
25m: 15.34 15.34 75m: 52.03 18.79 125m: 1:30.33 19.28 175m: 2:09.81 20.16
50m: 33.24 17.90 100m: 1:11.05 19.02 150m: 1:49.65 19.32 200m: 2:29.44 19.63

3. GÓMEZ GINER Sofia 05 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:33.78 30,00
25m: 16.12 16.12 75m: 54.64 19.43 125m: 1:34.14 19.71 175m: 2:13.66 19.82
50m: 35.21 19.09 100m: 1:14.43 19.79 150m: 1:53.84 19.70 200m: 2:33.78 20.12

4. UNGO QUERO Carlota 04 C.D. El Valle 2:34.06 29,00
25m: 15.94 15.94 75m: 54.50 19.54 125m: 1:34.34 20.08 175m: 2:14.38 19.76
50m: 34.96 19.02 100m: 1:14.26 19.76 150m: 1:54.62 20.28 200m: 2:34.06 19.68

5. SKORYK Aleksandrina 10 E.M. El Olivar 2:35.70 28,00
25m: 16.73 16.73 75m: 56.05 20.03 125m: 1:36.32 20.43 175m: 2:16.11 19.73
50m: 36.02 19.29 100m: 1:15.89 19.84 150m: 1:56.38 20.06 200m: 2:35.70 19.59

6. TOVAR HERCE Claudia 10 C.D. El Valle 2:36.02 27,00
25m: 16.22 16.22 75m: 54.64 19.41 125m: 1:34.86 20.05 175m: 2:15.63 20.36
50m: 35.23 19.01 100m: 1:14.81 20.17 150m: 1:55.27 20.41 200m: 2:36.02 20.39

7. MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ Sara 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 2:36.77 26,00
25m: 16.58 16.58 75m: 55.44 19.58 125m: 1:35.98 20.06 175m: 2:16.40 20.14
50m: 35.86 19.28 100m: 1:15.92 20.48 150m: 1:56.26 20.28 200m: 2:36.77 20.37

8. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Angela 05 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:37.05 25,00
25m: 16.65 16.65 75m: 55.47 19.65 125m: 1:35.69 20.26 175m: 2:16.40 20.40
50m: 35.82 19.17 100m: 1:15.43 19.96 150m: 1:56.00 20.31 200m: 2:37.05 20.65

9. GAUNA FORTE Lucía Milagros 03 C.D.  Nados Castellon 2:38.68 24,00
25m: 16.55 16.55 75m: 56.77 20.32 125m: 1:37.46 20.24 175m: 2:18.38 20.56
50m: 36.45 19.90 100m: 1:17.22 20.45 150m: 1:57.82 20.36 200m: 2:38.68 20.30

10. CARBALLO GONZALEZ Sofia 06 C.N. Ponteareas 2:39.13 23,00
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 56.21 20.04 125m: 1:37.71 20.71 175m: 2:18.36 20.00
50m: 36.17 19.91 100m: 1:17.00 20.79 150m: 1:58.36 20.65 200m: 2:39.13 20.77

11. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sara 04 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:39.48 22,00
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 56.69 20.33 125m: 1:37.80 20.46 175m: 2:18.87 20.70
50m: 36.36 19.55 100m: 1:17.34 20.65 150m: 1:58.17 20.37 200m: 2:39.48 20.61

12. FARO MARTINEZ Carla 03 C.N. Ponteareas 2:41.45 21,00
25m: 16.80 16.80 75m: 55.52 19.88 125m: 1:36.74 20.95 175m: 2:19.68 21.62
50m: 35.64 18.84 100m: 1:15.79 20.27 150m: 1:58.06 21.32 200m: 2:41.45 21.77

13. CORDOBA OROZCO Lucia 03 C.N. Delfin 2:41.99 20,00
25m: 17.49 17.49 75m: 57.76 20.03 125m: 1:38.66 20.48 175m: 2:20.78 21.00
50m: 37.73 20.24 100m: 1:18.18 20.42 150m: 1:59.78 21.12 200m: 2:41.99 21.21

14. CAÑETE MOA Alba 09 C.N. Mataro 2:42.30 19,00
25m: 16.82 16.82 75m: 57.06 20.65 125m: 1:38.56 21.01 175m: 2:21.34 21.46
50m: 36.41 19.59 100m: 1:17.55 20.49 150m: 1:59.88 21.32 200m: 2:42.30 20.96
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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes PRIMERA DIVISION
Castellón, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 16, Fem., 200m Braza, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. PEREZ REDONDO Laura 09 C.N. Delfin 2:42.95 18,00
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 57.97 20.79 125m: 1:39.66 20.79 175m: 2:21.95 21.08
50m: 37.18 20.05 100m: 1:18.87 20.90 150m: 2:00.87 21.21 200m: 2:42.95 21.00

16. MARTÍNEZ TERUEL Andrea 05 C.N. Tenis Elche 2:43.61 17,00
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 56.69 20.64 125m: 1:39.27 21.60 175m: 2:22.51 21.63
50m: 36.05 19.24 100m: 1:17.67 20.98 150m: 2:00.88 21.61 200m: 2:43.61 21.10

17. CARO JAENES Celia 02 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 2:43.67 16,00
25m: 16.75 16.75 75m: 56.40 19.97 125m: 1:37.95 20.78 175m: 2:21.17 21.64
50m: 36.43 19.68 100m: 1:17.17 20.77 150m: 1:59.53 21.58 200m: 2:43.67 22.50

18. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:43.70 15,00
25m: 17.11 17.11 75m: 58.11 20.66 125m: 1:40.59 21.09 175m: 2:22.73 20.92
50m: 37.45 20.34 100m: 1:19.50 21.39 150m: 2:01.81 21.22 200m: 2:43.70 20.97

19. ALONSO GOMEZ Madison 04 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2:44.24 14,00
25m: 16.42 16.42 75m: 56.08 20.07 125m: 1:37.96 20.98 175m: 2:21.66 22.14
50m: 36.01 19.59 100m: 1:16.98 20.90 150m: 1:59.52 21.56 200m: 2:44.24 22.58

20. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Laura 03 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2:44.69 13,00
25m: 17.29 17.29 75m: 57.43 20.52 125m: 1:38.82 21.00 175m: 2:22.14 21.79
50m: 36.91 19.62 100m: 1:17.82 20.39 150m: 2:00.35 21.53 200m: 2:44.69 22.55

21. DOMÍNGUEZ GIL Amaya 07 C.D.  Nados Castellon 2:44.92 12,00
25m: 16.53 16.53 75m: 58.05 20.86 125m: 1:40.43 21.42 175m: 2:23.68 21.89
50m: 37.19 20.66 100m: 1:19.01 20.96 150m: 2:01.79 21.36 200m: 2:44.92 21.24

22. BERLANGA PINA Laura 05 C.N. Helios 2:45.93 11,00
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 58.83 20.89 125m: 1:41.55 21.34 175m: 2:24.43 21.54
50m: 37.94 20.55 100m: 1:20.21 21.38 150m: 2:02.89 21.34 200m: 2:45.93 21.50

23. LOPEZ FELIP Irene 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:46.37 10,00
25m: 17.33 17.33 75m: 58.50 20.98 125m: 1:41.07 21.42 175m: 2:24.29 21.87
50m: 37.52 20.19 100m: 1:19.65 21.15 150m: 2:02.42 21.35 200m: 2:46.37 22.08

24. LLIDO FERNANDEZ Paula 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 2:46.49 9,00
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 59.41 21.30 125m: 1:42.55 21.63 175m: 2:25.88 21.87
50m: 38.11 20.72 100m: 1:20.92 21.51 150m: 2:04.01 21.46 200m: 2:46.49 20.61

25. RICOVERI Vivian 05 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 2:46.52 8,00
25m: 17.15 17.15 75m: 59.29 20.96 125m: 1:41.38 20.95 175m: 2:24.66 21.81
50m: 38.33 21.18 100m: 1:20.43 21.14 150m: 2:02.85 21.47 200m: 2:46.52 21.86

26. PEREZ MARTINEZ Ainara 06 E.M. El Olivar 2:46.64 7,00
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 58.63 21.07 125m: 1:41.98 21.59 175m: 2:25.44 21.51
50m: 37.56 20.43 100m: 1:20.39 21.76 150m: 2:03.93 21.95 200m: 2:46.64 21.20

27. SANCHEZ GALVAN Maria 03 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 2:47.88 6,00
25m: 17.17 17.17 75m: 58.21 20.89 125m: 1:41.37 21.83 175m: 2:25.27 22.08
50m: 37.32 20.15 100m: 1:19.54 21.33 150m: 2:03.19 21.82 200m: 2:47.88 22.61

28. ORTI FERNANDEZ Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:49.56 5,00
25m: 17.62 17.62 75m: 59.30 21.23 125m: 1:42.85 22.18 175m: 2:27.58 22.63
50m: 38.07 20.45 100m: 1:20.67 21.37 150m: 2:04.95 22.10 200m: 2:49.56 21.98

29. SECO GARCIA Andrea 97 C.N. Mataro 2:52.59 4,00
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 58.18 21.05 125m: 1:42.57 22.36 175m: 2:28.97 23.30
50m: 37.13 20.32 100m: 1:20.21 22.03 150m: 2:05.67 23.10 200m: 2:52.59 23.62
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30. RIUS PELLEJÀ Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:56.07 3,00
25m: 17.92 17.92 75m: 1:02.31 22.45 125m: 1:48.19 22.54 175m: 2:33.52 22.35
50m: 39.86 21.94 100m: 1:25.65 23.34 150m: 2:11.17 22.98 200m: 2:56.07 22.55

31. YAGUE TIRADO Noa 10 C.N. Helios 2:56.66 2,00
25m: 18.87 18.87 75m: 1:03.01 22.39 125m: 1:48.54 22.89 175m: 2:34.04 22.80
50m: 40.62 21.75 100m: 1:25.65 22.64 150m: 2:11.24 22.70 200m: 2:56.66 22.62

32. LLODRA BOSCH Barbara 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:00.05 1,00
25m: 19.20 19.20 75m: 1:03.63 22.26 125m: 1:50.05 23.09 175m: 2:37.02 23.53
50m: 41.37 22.17 100m: 1:26.96 23.33 150m: 2:13.49 23.44 200m: 3:00.05 23.03


